
The Social Blueprint - Australian Media Contact List

The Social Blueprint Website

MEDIA

Voicing Your Concerns
Australian Government Offical Website about Voicing 
Your Concerns relaing to Media, Communication & Arts

https://www.infrastructure.gov.au/media-technology-communications/media-laws-
regulation/voicing-your-concern

Australian TV Media Contact Details

Patricia Karvelas ABC karvelas.patricia@abc.net.au

Contact form ABC News https://www.abc.net.au/news/contact

Complaints BBC Complaints https://www.bbc.co.uk/contact/complaints/make-a-complaint/#/Complaint

Contact form Channel 7 News https://support.7news.com.au/hc/en-au/requests/new?ticket_form_id=360000742632

News Tips Channel 7 News Tips 7NDtips@seven.com.au

Sunrise Channel 7 Sunrise sunrise@seven.com.au

The Morning Show Channel 7 The Morning Show themorningshow@seven.com.au

Tara Brown Channel 9 tbrown@nine.com.au

Contact Us Channel 9 News contact@9news.com.au

Contact Us Channel 9 Today Show today@nine.com.au

Tell Us Your Story Channel 9 Today Show - Tell Us Your Story https://9now.nine.com.au/today/tell-your-story

60 Minutes Channel 9Now - 60 Minutes Australia Send a Story https://9now.nine.com.au/60-minutes/send-a-story

Contact Us Channel 10 contactus@network10.com.au

News Department Channel 10 News news@networkten.com.au

Producers Channel 10 The Project stories@theprojecttv.com.au

Help CNN Complaints help@cnn.com

Tips CNN Tips tips@cnn.com

Contact Us News.com.au https://www.news.com.au/help#contact-us

Contact Us SBS https://help.sbs.com.au/hc/en-au/requests/new

Code Complaints SBS Code Complaints Ombudsman https://help.sbs.com.au/hc/en-au/articles/360002077796

James Morrow Sky News james.morrow@news.com.au

Rita Panahi Sky News rita.panahi@skynews.com.au

Rowan Dean Sky News rowan.dean@skynews.com.au

Peta Credlin Sky News peta.credlin@skynews.com.au

Paul Murray Sky News paul.murray@skynews.com.au

Jack Houghton Sky News jack.houghton@skynews.com.au

Andrew Clennell Sky News andrew.clennell@skynews.com.au

Caleb Bond Sky News caleb.bond@skynews.com.au

Sharri Markson Sky News sharri.markson@skynews.com.au

Chris Kenny Sky News chris.kenny@skynews.com.au

Liz Storer Sky News liz.storer@skynews.com.au

Australian Newspapers Contact Details

Kevin Chinnery Australian Financial Review - Opinion Editor kchinnery@afr.com

Letters to Editor Australian Financial Review - Letter to Editor edletters@afr.com.au

Jacob McArthur Canberra Times - Opinion Editor opinions@canberratimes.com.au

Letters to Editor Canberra Times letters.editor@canberratimes.com.au

Andrew Bolt Herald Sun BoltA@heraldsun.com.au

Chris Harrison Sydney Morning Herald - Opinion Editor charrison@fairfaxmedia.com.au

Opinion Editor Sydney Morning Herald - Opinion Editor smhopinion@smh.com.au

Letters to Editor Sydney Morning Herald - Letters to Editor letters@smh.com.au

Patrick O'Neil The Age - Opinion Editor patrick.oneil@theage.com.au

Letters to Editor The Age - Letter to Editor letters@theage.com.au

Bridie Jabour The Guardian - Opinion Editor bridie.jabour@theguardian.com

Svetlana Stankovic The Guardian - Deputy Opinion Editor svetlana.stankovic@theguardian.com

Letters to Editor The Guardian guardian.letters@theguardian.com

Letters to Editor The Australian letters@theaustralian.com.au

Letters to Editor Courier Mail cmletters@qnp.newsltd.com.au

Letters to Editor Hobart Mercury mercuryedletter@dbl.newsltd.com.au

Letters to Editor West Australian letters@wanews.com.au

Letters to Editor The Saturday Paper letters@thesaturdaypaper.com.au
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Australian Radio Contact Details

Ben Fordham 2DB http://ben@2gb.com/

Neil Mitchell 3AW nmitchell@3AW.com.au

Tom Elliott 3AW drive@3AW.com.au

mailto:nmitchell@3AW.com.au

